STAND A CHANCE TO WIN OSIM UPHORIA LITE LEG MASSAGER 

14. Eligible Customers who have met all qualifying criteria for the Promotion and the Facility has been 

successfully funded/disbursed by the Bank will stand a chance to win one (1) OSIM uPhoria Lite 
Leg Massager worth Ringgit Malaysia One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty-Eight (RM1,788) 
(“Contest Prize”). 

15. The Contest Prize will be awarded to selected winners (“Prize Winners”) based on the criteria 

set out in table below from January 2025 – March 2025: 

Period Shortlisted Eligible Customers Selection No. of Winners 

January 2025 – March 2025